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Available from |1.00am until 10.00pm

NIBBLES

Mexican sweet chilli mixed nuts v
Vegetable crisps VE

Savoury cheese and salsa bites v

Marinated Mediterranean olives v

SHARING PLATES (Choose any 3 plates for £19.50)

Jalapefio and melted mozzarella nachos v
with spiced avocado purée, sour cream and tomato salsa

Cod balls

with lemon mayonnaise

Crispy fried cheese sticks v
with piccalilli sauce

Popcorn chicken
with sweet chilli dipping sauce

Pink peppercorn battered squid
with garlic and lime mayonnaise and seaweed crackers

Lamb kofta

with pitta bread and tomato salsa

SANDWICHES

Grilled chicken breast and pesto sandwich
in white or brown bloomer bread served with potato crisps
and house salad

Vegan shawarma wrap Ve
sautéed tomatoes and sliced onions served with salad garnish
and potato crisps

Beetroot, houmous and avocado toast Ve
with potato crisps

Triple decker club sandwich
filled with sliced chicken, crispy bacon, boiled egg, beef tomato,
iceberg lettuce and mayonnaise served with French fries

SOUPS & SALADS
Soup of the day

with crusty roll

Asparagus pasta salad ve
with lemon dressing

Greek salad v
with balsamic vinegar

Classic Caesar salad
add grilled chicken
add smoked salmon

£2.50
£2.75
£2.95
£3.50

£8.25

£8.25

£8.25

£9.25

£9.95

£11.95

£12.50

£13.25

£13.25

£14.95

£6.50

£12.95

£13.25

£13.95
£4.25
£4.25
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FAVOURITES

Margherita pizza v £12.95
with tomato, mozzarella and oregano

Choose your own pizza toppings: £2.00 each

ham, beef, chicken, pepperoni, roasted peppers or olives

Gnocchi, red and yellow datterino tomatoes v £13.95
with fresh basil and black olives tapenade

add chicken £4.95
add salmon £4.95
Tomato and spinach risotto v £15.95
topped with torn mozzarella and balsamic drizzle

Char-grilled chicken burger in a brioche bun £16.95
with chunky chips, onion rings, tomato and coriander relish

add bacon £1.50
add cheese £1.50
8oz gourmet burger £17.95
beef patty served in a brioche bun with onion rings, coriander relish

and chunky chips

add bacon £1.50
add cheese £1.50
Crispy battered cod fillet £17.95
with chunky chips, mushy peas and tartar sauce

Chicken tikka masala £18.95
with basmati rice, naan bread and cucumber raita

Grilled Scottish Salmon Fillet £22.95
with grilled cherry tomatoes, chunky chips

and hollandaise sauce

100z sirloin steak £28.95
served with baked tomato, field mushroom, triple-cooked chips

and peppercorn sauce

SIDES

Pommes purée v £5.95
Baby buttered potatoes v £5.95
Tomato and onion salad v £5.95
Onion rings Ve £5.95
French fries ve £5.95
Panache of vegetables ve £5.95
DESSERTS

Selection of ice-creams (3 scoops) Vv £6.95
vanilla, strawberry, chocolate, salted caramel or cinnamon

Selection of sorbets (3 scoops) Ve £7.95
raspberry, mango or lemon

Fresh fruit salad ve £7.95
with choice of sorbet

Chocolate brownie delice v £9.95

with vanilla ice-cream

V' -Vegetarian VE -Vegan

Further vegan dishes available upon request

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.

Menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering.

Allergens: Gluten, crustaceans, molluscs, egg, fish, peanuts, tree nuts, soya, milk, celery, mustard, sesame, lupin, sulphites.
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