192929292 7979797979 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 CD CD CD CD CD CD টাত N2 N2 N2 N2 N2 N2 CN CN CN CN CN CN



FAVOURITES

Margherita pizza v

27272727272 3 <u>9</u>20

£12.95

£13.95

£4.95 £4.95 £15.95

£16.95

Available from 11.00am until 10.00pm

		with tomato, mozzarella and oregano	
NIBBLES		Choose your own pizza toppings: £2.00 each	
Mexican sweet chilli mixed nuts v	£2.50	ham, beef, chicken, pepperoni, roasted peppers or olives	
Vegetable crisps VE	£2.75	Gnocchi, red and yellow datterino tomatoes v with fresh basil and black olives tapenade	
Savoury cheese and salsa bites \vee	£2.95	add chicken add salmon	
rinated Mediterranean olives v £3.50		Tomato and spinach risotto v topped with torn mozzarella and balsamic drizzle	
SHARING PLATES (Choose any 3 plates for £19.50)		Char-grilled chicken burger in a brioche bun	
Jalapeño and melted mozzarella nachos v with spiced avocado purée, sour cream and tomato salsa	£8.25	with chunky chips, onion rings, tomato and coriander relish add bacon add cheese	
Cod balls with lemon mayonnaise	£8.25	8oz gourmet burger beef patty served in a brioche bun with onion rings, coriand	
Crispy fried cheese sticks v with piccalilli sauce	£8.25	and chunky chips add bacon add cheese	
Popcorn chicken with sweet chilli dipping sauce	£9.25	Crispy battered cod fillet	
Pink peppercorn battered squid with garlic and lime mayonnaise and seaweed crackers	£9.95	with chunky chips, mushy peas and tartar sauce Chicken tikka masala with basmati rice, naan bread and cucumber raita	
Lamb kofta with pitta bread and tomato salsa	£11.95	Grilled Scottish Salmon Fillet with grilled cherry tomatoes, chunky chips and hollandaise sauce	
SANDWICHES		10oz sirloin steak served with baked tomato, field mushroom, triple-cooked o	
Grilled chicken breast and pesto sandwich in white or brown bloomer bread served with potato crisps and house salad	£12.50	and peppercorn sauce	
Vegan shawarma wrap VE	£13.25	SIDES	
sautéed tomatoes and sliced onions served with salad garnish and potato crisps		Pommes purée v	
Beetroot, houmous and avocado toast VE	£13.25	Baby buttered potatoes \lor	
with potato crisps		Tomato and onion salad \vee	
Triple decker club sandwich filled with sliced chicken, crispy bacon, boiled egg, beef tomato,	£14.95	Onion rings VE	
iceberg lettuce and mayonnaise served with French fries		French fries VE	

SOUPS & SALADS	SOL	JPS	&	SAI	lads
----------------	-----	-----	---	-----	------

Soup of the day with crusty roll	£6.50
Asparagus pasta salad VE with lemon dressing	£12.95
Greek salad v with balsamic vinegar	£13.25
Classic Caesar salad add grilled chicken add smoked salmon	£13.95 £4.25 £4.25

coriander relish £1.50 £1.50 £17.95 ion rings, coriander relish £1.50 £1.50 £17.95 auce £18.95 r raita £22.95 £28.95 triple-cooked chips £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 Panache of vegetables VE £5.95 DESSERTS

5	Selection of ice-creams (3 scoops) v vanilla, strawberry, chocolate, salted caramel or cinnamon	£6.95
5	Selection of sorbets (3 scoops) VE raspberry, mango or lemon	£7.95
5	Fresh fruit salad VE with choice of sorbet	£7.95
	Chocolate brownie delice v with vanilla ice-cream	£9.95

V - Vegetarian VE - Vegan Further vegan dishes available upon request

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.

Menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering.

Allergens: Gluten, crustaceans, molluscs, egg, fish, peanuts, tree nuts, soya, milk, celery, mustard, sesame, lupin, sulphites.

